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programs: A virtual workshop series

Webinar #1: A framework for educational equity and

3:30-3:35 p.m.

3:35-3:50 p.m.

3:50-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:10 p.m.

4:10-4:25 p.m.

4:25-4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

culturally responsive pedagogy
Tuesday, September 17, 2019
3:30—4:30 p.m. Eastern

Webinar agenda
Welcome and introductions
Amy Johnson, senior fellow, REL Mid-Atlantic at Mathematica
Steven Malick, research analyst, REL Mid-Atlantic at Mathematica

What is educational equity, and what does it charge educators to
do?

Heather Bennett, director, equity services at the Pennsylvania School
Boards Association

What is culturally responsive pedagogy (CRP), and how does it relate
to efforts to achieve educational equity?

Heather Bennett

What does successful implementation of CRP suggest about the
needs for broader systemic change?

Heather Bennett

Question and answer

Heather Bennett, Amy Johnson, and Steven Malick
Closing thoughts

Amy Johnson

Adjourn

RELmidatlantic@mathematica-mpr.com
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