

Improving educational equity through cultural responsiveness in schools and educator preparation programs: A virtual workshop series

Webinar #1: A framework for educational equity and culturally responsive pedagogy

Tuesday, September 17, 2019

3:30-4:30 p.m. Eastern

Webinar agenda

3:30-3:35 p.m.	Welcome and introductions
	Amy Johnson, senior fellow, REL Mid-Atlantic at Mathematica
	Steven Malick, research analyst, REL Mid-Atlantic at Mathematica
3:35-3:50 p.m.	What is educational equity, and what does it charge educators to do?
	Heather Bennett, director, equity services at the Pennsylvania School Boards Association
3:50-4:00 p.m.	What is culturally responsive pedagogy (CRP), and how does it relate to efforts to achieve educational equity?
	Heather Bennett
4:00-4:10 p.m.	What does successful implementation of CRP suggest about the needs for broader systemic change?
	Heather Bennett
4:10-4:25 p.m.	Question and answer
	Heather Bennett, Amy Johnson, and Steven Malick
4:25-4:30 p.m.	Closing thoughts
	Amy Johnson
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn